
Beverage Menu



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 25

JADE EMPEROR
Thoquino Cachaca

Giffard Melon Liqueur
Giffard Apricot

Brandy
Giffard Ginger Syrup

Yuzu Juice

MT HUA GUO
Belvedere

Giffard Peach Liqueur
Martini Bianco

Fresh Lemon Juice
Cherry Blossom Syrup

MOON ELIXIR
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Lime Juice
Ginger

Blue Pea Syrup

DRAGON’S GLASS
Kyoho Grape Sake
Courvoisier Brandy

Cassis
Yuzu Juice

SECRET GARDEN
Suntory Roku Gin

Honeycomb Syrup
Yuzu Juice

Chrysanthemum Tea

RENDEZVOUS
Suntory Roku Gin

Yuzu Sake
Melon Liqueur

Lime Juice

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.



Please note that wine vintages may vary depending on market availability.
All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.

SPARKLING

S. Martino Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut 99
Glera

Glass
(150ml)

Bottle

WHITE WINE

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

ROSÉ WINE

Chateau D'Esclans 'Whispering Angel',
Provence
Grenache | Cinsault | Rolle (Vermentino)

$16

RED WINE

$68

by the glass

by the glass

by the glass

by the glass

$12 $45

2024

2024

2023

$16 $78

$16 $68

NV

NV $29 $140

2022

2023

$20

$16

$98

$68

2018

2019 $20

$16

$118

$68

Ruinart Champagne Brut
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier

La Rioja Alta Lagar De Cevera
Albariño

Clarendelle Blanc by Haut-Brion
Semillon | Sauvignon Blanc Blend

Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva
Malbec 

La Rioja Alta Viña Alberdi Reserva
Tempranillo

Clarendelle Rouge by Haut-Brion
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Carbernet Franc



WHITE WINE

Mario Gagliasso “Utinot”Langhe
Chardonnay

$882024

2022

2023

2022

2023

$128

$118

$68

$168

Bottle

Henri Bourgeois La Bourgeoise Sancerre
Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Henri Bourgeois Pouilly-Fumé “En Travertin”
Sauvignon Blanc

Famille Hugel “Gentil”
Gewürztraminer | Muscat | Pinot Gris | Riesling |
Sylvaner

Domaine Les Alexandrins | Maison Les
Alexandrins Condrieu
Viognier

CHAMPAGNE

$888

2012

2005

2008

NV

NV

NV

$555

$188

$489

$798

$888

Bottle

Dom Perignon Brut Millesime
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier

Ace of Spade
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Pinot Noir | Chardonnay

Dom Perignon Brut Millesime Luminous
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier

Perrier Jouet Rosé
Pinot Noir | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

Dom Perignon Rosé
Pinot Noir | Chardonnay

Please note that wine vintages may vary depending on market availability.
All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.



Please note that wine vintages may vary depending on market availability.
All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.

RED WINE

Odino Vaona Amarone della Valpolicella 
Paverno DOCG
Corvina| Corvinone | Rondinella | Molinara

2020

$148

Bottle

2022

2018

2021

2019

2019

2022

2020

2023

2022

2020

$138

$138

$198

$158

$68

$98

$138

$98

$138

$208

$78

$88

Mario Gagliasso Barolo “Tre Utin” DOCG
Nebbiolo

Clarendelle Saint-Émilion by Haut-Brion
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Carbernet Franc

Les Tourelles de Longueville Pauillac
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc | Petit
Verdot

Les Hauts de Smith Rouge
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

Louis Latour Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

Louis Latour Savigny Les Beaune
Pinot Noir

Domaine Labruyère Coeur de Terroirs
Moulin à Vent
Gamay

M. Chapoutier Luberon La Ciboise Rouge
Syrah | Grenache

Schubert Marion’s Vineyard “Wairarapa”
Pinot Noir

Antica Napa Valley Mountain Select
Cabernet Sauvignon

De Bortoli Woodfired Heathcote
Shiraz

Pirramimma McClaren Vale
Petit Verdot

2022

2019



HEINEKEN DRAUGHT
TIGER DRAUGHT
GUINNESS DRAUGHT
GUINNESS STOUT
CORONA
ASAHI SUPER DRY
PERONI
HEINEKEN SILVER
TIGER CRYSTAL

BEERS Gls/Btl

18
17
18
15
15
15
15
15
15

 All prices are subjected to prevailing service charge & government taxes

SAWANOTSURU SHUSHU JUNMAI
(180ML)
SAWANOTSURU JUNMAI DAIGINJYO
ZUICHO
UZ - YUZU SAKE 720ML
CROP AND CROP KYOHO GRAPE
LIQUEUR

SAKE Gls     Btl

18      --

--      150
--      150

--      150



MOJITO 
(CHOICE OF STRAWBERRY, LYCHEE,
PASSIONFRUIT OR LEMONGRASS )

WHISKEY SOUR
OLD FASHIONED
MARGARITA 
(CHOICE OF LIME, STRAWBERRY, PEACH)

CLOVER CLUB
FRENCH MARTINI
APEROL SPRITZ
MARTINI 
(CHOIC OF GIN OR VODKA)

BRAMBLE
MARY PICKFORD

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS
2 FOR $30 NETT Gls

20

20
20
20

20
20
20
20

20
20

SINGAPORE SLING
LONG ISLAND
NEGRONI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PENICILLIN
SAZERAC
MAI TAI
VIEUX CARRE
NEW YORK SOURZ
PORN STAR MARTINI

PREMIUM INTERNATIONAL
COCKTAILS (2 FOR $40 NETT) Gls

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

 All prices are subjected to prevailing service charge & government taxes



ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
ICE LONG BLACK
CAFE LATTE
ICED LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ICE CHOCOLATE

COFFEE

6
8
6
8
8
10
8
8
8
10

PREMIUM PU ER POT
JASMINE POT
TIE GUAN YIN POT

TEA

3 per pax
3 per pax
3 per pax

 All prices are subjected to prevailing service charge & government taxes



COKE
SPRITE
COKE LIGHT
REDBULL REGULAR
REDBULL SUGAR-FREE
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
LIME JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
FRUIT PUNCH
FRESH YUZU JUICE
EVIAN WATER 750ML
EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 750ML

NON ALCOHOLIC

8
8
8
10
10
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
10
10

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.


