



m ì m ì

Beverage Menu



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

25



JADE EMPEROR

Thoquino Cachaca
Giffard Melon Liqueur
Giffard Apricot
Brandy
Giffard Ginger Syrup
Yuzu Juice



MT HUA GUO

Belvedere
Giffard Peach Liqueur
Martini Bianco
Fresh Lemon Juice
Cherry Blossom Syrup



MOON ELIXIR

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Lime Juice
Ginger
Blue Pea Syrup



DRAGON'S GLASS

Kyoho Grape Sake
Courvoisier Brandy
Cassis
Yuzu Juice



SECRET GARDEN

Suntory Roku Gin
Honeycomb Syrup
Yuzu Juice
Chrysanthemum Tea



RENDEZVOUS

Suntory Roku Gin
Yuzu Sake
Melon Liqueur
Lime Juice

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.

SPARKLING by the glass

		Glass (150ml)	Bottle
NV	S. Martino Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut 99 Glera	\$12	\$45
NV	Ruinart Champagne Brut Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Meunier	\$29	\$140

WHITE WINE by the glass

2024	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Sauvignon Blanc	\$16	\$78
2022	La Rioja Alta Lagar De Cevera Albariño	\$20	\$98
2023	Clarendelle Blanc by Haut-Brion Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Blend	\$16	\$68

ROSÉ WINE by the glass

2024	Chateau D'Esclans 'Whispering Angel', Provence Grenache Cinsault Rolle (Vermentino)	\$16	\$68
------	---	------	------

RED WINE by the glass

2023	Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva Malbec	\$16	\$68
2019	La Rioja Alta Viña Alberdi Reserva Tempranillo	\$20	\$118
2018	Clarendelle Rouge by Haut-Brion Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Carbernet Franc	\$16	\$68

Please note that wine vintages may vary depending on market availability.

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.

CHAMPAGNE

Bottle

2012	Dom Perignon Brut Millesime Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Meunier	\$489
2008	Dom Perignon Brut Millesime Luminous Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Meunier	\$555
NV	Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Pinot Noir Chardonnay	\$888
NV	Ace of Spade Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Meunier	\$888
NV	Perrier Jouet Rosé Pinot Noir Chardonnay Pinot Meunier	\$188
2005	Dom Perignon Rosé Pinot Noir Chardonnay	\$798

WHITE WINE

Bottle

2024	Mario Gagliasso “Utinot” Langhe Chardonnay	\$88
2022	Henri Bourgeois La Bourgeoise Sancerre Blanc Sauvignon Blanc	\$128
2023	Henri Bourgeois Pouilly-Fumé “En Travertin” Sauvignon Blanc	\$118
2022	Famille Hugel “Gentil” Gewürztraminer Muscat Pinot Gris Riesling Sylvaner	\$68
2023	Domaine Les Alexandrins Maison Les Alexandrins Condrieu Viognier	\$168

Please note that wine vintages may vary depending on market availability.

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.

RED WINE

Bottle

2020	Odino Vaona Amarone della Valpolicella Paverno DOCG Corvina Corvinone Rondinella Molinara	\$138
2021	Mario Gagliasso Barolo “Tre Utin” DOCG Nebbiolo	\$148
2022	Clarendelle Saint-Émilion by Haut-Brion Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc	\$138
2019	Les Tourelles de Longueville Pauillac Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc Petit Verdot	\$158
2019	Les Hauts de Smith Rouge Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon	\$198
2022	Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir	\$98
2018	Louis Latour Savigny Les Beaune Pinot Noir	\$138
2020	Domaine Labruyère Coeur de Terroirs Moulin à Vent Gamay	\$98
2023	M. Chapoutier Luberon La Ciboise Rouge Syrah Grenache	\$68
2022	Schubert Marion’s Vineyard “Wairarapa” Pinot Noir	\$138
2019	Antica Napa Valley Mountain Select Cabernet Sauvignon	\$208
2022	De Bortoli Woodfired Heathcote Shiraz	\$78
2020	Pirramimma McClaren Vale Petit Verdot	\$88

Please note that wine vintages may vary depending on market availability.

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.

BEERS

	Gls/Btl
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT	18
TIGER DRAUGHT	17
GUINNESS DRAUGHT	18
GUINNESS STOUT	15
CORONA	15
ASAHI SUPER DRY	15
PERONI	15
HEINEKEN SILVER	15
TIGER CRYSTAL	15

SAKE

	Gls	Btl
SAWANOTSURU SHUSHU JUNMAI (180ML)	18	--
SAWANOTSURU JUNMAI DAIGINJYO ZUICHO	--	150
UZ - YUZU SAKE 720ML	--	150
CROP AND CROP KYOHO GRAPE LIQUEUR	--	150

All prices are subjected to prevailing service charge & government taxes

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

2 FOR \$30 NETT

	Gls
MOJITO	20
(CHOICE OF STRAWBERRY, LYCHEE, PASSIONFRUIT OR LEMONGRASS)	
WHISKEY SOUR	20
OLD FASHIONED	20
MARGARITA	20
(CHOICE OF LIME, STRAWBERRY, PEACH)	
CLOVER CLUB	20
FRENCH MARTINI	20
APEROL SPRITZ	20
MARTINI	20
(CHOIC OF GIN OR VODKA)	
BRAMBLE	20
MARY PICKFORD	20

PREMIUM INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS (2 FOR \$40 NETT)

	Gls
SINGAPORE SLING	25
LONG ISLAND	25
NEGRONI	25
ESPRESSO MARTINI	25
PENICILLIN	25
SAZERAC	25
MAI TAI	25
VIEUX CARRE	25
NEW YORK SOURZ	25
PORN STAR MARTINI	25

All prices are subjected to prevailing service charge & government taxes

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	6
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	8
LONG BLACK	6
ICE LONG BLACK	8
CAFE LATTE	8
ICED LATTE	10
CAPPUCCINO	8
MOCHA	8
HOT CHOCOLATE	8
ICE CHOCOLATE	10

TEA

PREMIUM PU ER POT	3 per pax
JASMINE POT	3 per pax
TIE GUAN YIN POT	3 per pax

All prices are subjected to prevailing service charge & government taxes

NON ALCOHOLIC

COKE	8
SPRITE	8
COKE LIGHT	8
REDBULL REGULAR	10
REDBULL SUGAR-FREE	10
APPLE JUICE	8
CRANBERRY JUICE	8
LIME JUICE	8
PINEAPPLE JUICE	8
ORANGE JUICE	8
FRUIT PUNCH	8
FRESH YUZU JUICE	8
EVIAN WATER 750ML	10
EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 750ML	10

All prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 9% GST.